

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2745/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 12/12/2005 in CMWP No. 45060/2000 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

ISRAR ILAHI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LALA DAYA RAM (DEAD) BY LRS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution of L.Rs of the deceased respondent, and prayer for
interim relief and office report)

Date: 30/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Application for deletion of Respondent No. 1(iii) be listed before the
Hon'ble Chamber Judge.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar

MG